William Lionel Craver, Jr., Revocable (now Irrevocable) Trust. Notice is hereby given that William M. Cráver is the Trustee of the above-named Trust, All persons indebted to William Lionel Craver, Jr. are requested to make payment and all those having claims against William Lionel Craver Jr. are directed to present the same without delay to William Lionel Craver, Jr. Revocable (now Irrevocable) Trust. William M. Craver, Jr., Trustee: c/o Dentons Cohen & Grigsby, P.C., 625 Liberty Ave., 7th Fl., Pittsburgh, PA 15222 or to Lauren C. Hadburg, Esq., Dentons Cohen & Grigsby P.C., 625 Liberty Ave., 7th Fl.

Pittsburgh, PA 15222.